
Round 16 as at  

Grade Teams Matches Games Games Matches

Won Won For/against For/Against

Div 1 TTW 103 335 2.577 4.120

Div 1 Dooleys 100 326 2.117 3.571

Div 1 Attackers 99 324 2.051 3.414

Div 1 PPHQ Dragons 70 255 1.118 1.207

Div 1 One Team 66 257 1.049 1.065

Div 1 Jia You 57 232 0.913 0.803

Div 1 NHTTA Speed 46 180 0.655 0.561

Div 1 Lets Play 38 172 0.606 0.422

Div 1 Chiikawa 38 153 0.519 0.422

Div 1 Voyager 23 122 0.366 0.219

Div 2 Power Shots 96 328 2.076 3.000

Div 2 Cabravale 2 96 320 2.000 3.000

Div 2 Yau Kee 82 288 1.548 1.783

Div 2 PPHQ Gladiators 80 285 1.357 1.702

Div 2 Pho Phighters 65 255 1.008 1.048

Div 2 The Internationals 62 237 0.912 0.939

Div 2 ELITE Dynamo 52 216 0.780 0.684

Div 2 Ping Pong Live Long 44 206 0.694 0.524

Div 2 Oatley Spinners 39 174 0.563 0.438

Div 2 Smiling Tigers 23 139 0.411 0.219

Div 3 - Top 6 PPHQ Minotaurs 26 88 1.630 1.857

Div 3 - Top 6 Red Dragons 23 82 1.206 1.353

Div 3 - Top 6 Cabravale 3 23 81 1.246 1.353

Div 3 - Top 6 ELITE Titans 23 77 1.069 1.353

Div 3 - Top 6 ELITE B 13 59 0.634 0.481

Div 3 - Top 6 All Stars 12 57 0.620 0.429

Div 3 - Low 6 Bulldogs 23 85 1.149 1.353

Div 3 - Low 6 PH4_ 23 84 1.183 1.353

Div 3 - Low 6 Sydney Karaoke Cruise 23 83 1.239 1.353

Div 3 - Low 6 Golden Spin Squad 22 82 1.123 1.222

Div 3 - Low 6 Cheeky Choppers 16 70 0.824 0.667

Div 3 - Low 6 Cerberus 13 64 0.653 0.481

Div 4 PPHQ Rhinos 75 274 1.151 1.415

Div 4 Mai Table Tennis 74 275 1.261 1.370

Div 4 Rock Lions 69 253 1.110 1.169

Div 4 Dooleys 4 68 256 1.080 1.133

Div 4 PMA Challenge 64 259 1.016 1.000

Div 4 PPHQ Wolfpack 62 222 0.874 0.939

Div 4 Cabravale 4 61 246 1.008 0.910

Div 4 David n Goliath 59 232 0.906 0.855

Div 4 PPHQ Hawks 58 230 0.891 0.829

Div 4 PPHQ Guardians 50 214 0.784 0.641

Div 5 - Top 4 Cabravale 5 15 47 2.474 15.000

Div 5 - Top 4 Double Happiness 10 37 1.480 1.667

Div 5 - Top 4 Team Ninja 5 26 0.684 0.455

Div 5 - Top 4 No Trumps 2 18 0.391 0.143

Div 5 - Low 4 PPHQ Pegasus 16 48 8.000 16.000

Div 5 - Low 4 PPHQ Spartans 16 48 5.333 16.000

Div 5 - Low 4 Seoul DyanTT 0 9 0.188 0.000

Div 5 - Low 4 PPHQ Horizons 0 6 0.125 0.000

Div 6 ELITE Spinners 57 191 1.819 2.478

Div 6 Team J 51 173 1.784 2.125

Div 6 ELITE Dragon 43 166 1.161 1.162

Div 6 ELITE Wyvern 37 145 0.967 0.860

Div 6 PPHQ Panthers 29 106 0.631 0.630

Div 6 Paddle Pals 18 76 0.392 0.290
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Round 16 as at  

Grade Teams Matches Matches Games Games
Awarded Lost Awarded Lost

Div 1 PPHQ Dragons 8 0 24 3

Div 1 Lets Play 8 0 24 0

Div 1 Jia You 6 2 19 8

Div 1 Attackers 5 3 20 14

Div 1 Dooleys 5 3 18 15

Div 1 TTW 3 5 15 18

Div 1 One Team 3 5 14 20

Div 1 Voyager 2 6 8 19

Div 1 Chiikawa 0 8 3 24

Div 1 NHTTA Speed 0 8 0 24

Div 2 PPHQ Gladiators 6 2 21 12

Div 2 Cabravale 2 6 2 19 10

Div 2 Yau Kee 6 2 18 9

Div 2 Oatley Spinners 5 3 18 15

Div 2 Ping Pong Live Long 5 3 17 14

Div 2 Smiling Tigers 3 5 15 18

Div 2 ELITE Dynamo 3 5 14 17

Div 2 Power Shots 2 6 12 21

Div 2 Pho Phighters 2 6 10 19

Div 2 The Internationals 2 6 9 18

Div 3 - Top 6 ELITE Titans 6 2 21 14

Div 3 - Top 6 Red Dragons 6 2 20 12

Div 3 - Top 6 Cabravale 3 6 2 18 11

Div 3 - Top 6 All Stars 2 6 14 21

Div 3 - Top 6 ELITE B 2 6 12 20

Div 3 - Top 6 PPHQ Minotaurs 2 6 11 18

Div 3 - Low 6 PH4_ 6 2 19 9

Div 3 - Low 6 Cheeky Choppers 5 3 21 12

Div 3 - Low 6 Golden Spin Squad 5 3 20 13

Div 3 - Low 6 Bulldogs 3 5 13 20

Div 3 - Low 6 Cerberus 3 5 12 21

Div 3 - Low 6 Sydney Karaoke Cruise 2 6 9 19

Div 4 PPHQ Wolfpack 7 1 22 10

Div 4 PMA Challenge 6 2 20 13

Div 4 Cabravale 4 5 3 20 13

Div 4 David n Goliath 5 3 20 13

Div 4 Rock Lions 5 3 17 12

Div 4 Mai Table Tennis 3 5 13 20

Div 4 PPHQ Rhinos 3 5 13 20

Div 4 PPHQ Hawks 3 5 12 17

Div 4 Dooleys 4 2 6 13 20

Div 4 PPHQ Guardians 1 7 10 22

Div 5 - Top 4 Cabravale 5 8 0 24 9

Div 5 - Top 4 Team Ninja 4 4 16 15

Div 5 - Top 4 Double Happiness 4 4 15 16

Div 5 - Top 4 No Trumps 0 8 9 24

Div 5 - Low 4 PPHQ Spartans 8 0 24 2

Div 5 - Low 4 PPHQ Pegasus 8 0 24 2

Div 5 - Low 4 Seoul DyanTT 0 8 2 24

Div 5 - Low 4 PPHQ Horizons 0 8 2 24

Div 6 ELITE Spinners 5 0 15 4

Div 6 ELITE Wyvern 5 0 15 1

Div 6 ELITE Dragon 0 5 4 15

Div 6 Paddle Pals 0 5 1 15

Div 6 Team J 0 0 0 0

Div 6 PPHQ Panthers 0 0 0 0
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